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12 GAUGE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
DAVID K ANDERSON 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 3 
PAUL M AUGUSTIN 1 
ERNEST E AVOLIO 2 
HOWIE BAILEY 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 2 
JAMES R BARNARD 2 
JOHN E BARNES 1 
JOHN L BARNES 1 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
JOSEPH G BEAUD 1 
MARK A BEAUDOIN 1 
BRETT M BELROSE 1 
TODD D BENDER 2 
ANDREW BENSON 1 
JACK BERNARDI 1 
STEVEN J BIVINS 2 
TYLER T BLACK 1 
PETER BLOOMFIELD 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
DOMINIC BUONI 1 
BILL BURKE 1 
DENNIS BURNS 1 
KATHLEEN BUTLER 1 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 1 
OWEN CLARK 1 
JO ELLEN COLLIN 1 
MIKE CONROY 1 
BEN COOKE 1 
RICK CORNELIUSEN 1 
BRIAN L D'SOUZA 1 
MICHAEL DAIGLE 1 
GLEA DAVIS 1 
MARY A DEFRANCESCO 1 
ROBERT DEFRANCESCO 2 
JAMES F DIAZ 1 
JOHN DIETZ 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 3 
PARKER DOWNS 1 
LAUREN DOWNUM 1 
DANA DRISCOLL 1 
WILLIAM K EDMUNDS 1 
GARY EDWARDS 2 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
MATT FALLON 1 
NEIL FAULKNER 1 
JUSTIN FISHER 1 
JEFFREY L FLEISCHUT 2 
KEN FORD 3 
PAUL D FRIESEN 1 
RICHARD FUNK 1 
BEN GALIOTO 3 
MIKE GALLOWAY 1 

BEN GALLUP 1 
JAMES M GAST 1 
MARK D GAY 2 
DAN W GEBERS 2 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 2 
RAYMOND GILBERT 1 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
RICHIE GOLABIESKI 1 
RON GOOVERT 1 
TROY GORDON 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
SCOTT GRAHAM 1 
GARRETT HACKMASTER 1 
CLARK HARTNESS 1 
BRIAN HENDRICKSON 1 
KEVIN C HOSTINSKY 1 
RON HURLBERT 3 
IAN HYDE 1 
ED ISABELLE 1 
LARRY D ISRAEL 1 
JEREMY JACKSON 1 
PAUL J JEZIERSKI 1 
DAN JONES 3 
MIKE JONES 1 
DANIEL W KAVANAUGH 1 
THOMAS W KEEGAN 2 
KENNETH E KETH 1 
RHETT C KING 1 
CHRIS KLINE 2 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
LARRY KRUTSINGER 1 
CRAIG LAKEY 1 
MICHAEL B LAWLEY 1 
BRIAN LEAZER 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
GARY LEMMEL 1 
BRETT LEWIS 1 
ADAM LINETTY 2 
MICHAEL S LOHMAN 1 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
JOHN LOVEDAY 1 
JAIME L LOYOLA 1 
SEAN MACWALTER 1 
MIKE MADDIN 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
STEPHEN R MALCOLM 1 
STEVE M MANCINELLI 1 
BILL MARBLE 1 
HOWARD N MATTHEWS 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 1 
JOE C MCMILLIAN 1 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
SHAWN MILLS 1 
CLIFF MOLLER 2 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
BRIAN D MOORE 1 

DAN MORRIS 2 
JAMES J MURPHY 1 
BILL MYERS 1 
TIMOTHY LEE NAGEL 2 
DON NELSON 1 
PAUL NEWMAN 1 
RICHARD J NIXON 1 
GORDON NOVAK 2 
LIBERT O'SULLIVAN 1 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
LAURENCE PATRUSEVICH 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
DEBRA J PERRY 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
ERIC B POTTS 1 
JAKE REEL 2 
JOSEPH R REYES 1 
KENNY RIDDILE 2 
AUSTIN RIETH 1 
LEON ROTHER 1 
JOHN SANDERSON 1 
DAVID SAVOLAINEN 1 
MATTHEW D SAVOLAINEN 1 
DAVID J SCHIEBEL 1 
BENJAMIN C SCHROEDER 1 
TOM SELLEY 1 
LARRY A SEWARD 1 
TOM SHEPHERD 1 
DEE SHIRTS 1 
OTTO (CHIP) D SIMMONS 1 
RAYMOND SIMMONS 1 
CHAD E SIMS 1 
RYAN N SMITHART 1 
DALE G SNOW 1 
DONALD M SNYDER 1 
ANDY SPOONER 2 
TONY STACHURSKI 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 3 
PAUL STEMAC 1 
RUSSELL A STEVENS 1 
JEFF SULLIVAN 1 
JOHN P SWIDRAK 1 
TODD SWORTZEL 1 
ROSS SZARENSKI 1 
ERIC TAMMEN 1 
WILLIAM J TETI 1 
KENT  THOMAS 2 
CODY S TOPPING 1 
RYKER TORTI 1 
ANDREW A TRAYER 1 
STEPHEN C TROY 1 
BRIAN TULLETT 1 
LES TURNER 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 2 
SCOTT J VAN ETTEN 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 3 
WILLIAM WALMSLEY 1 
AARON WALTON 1 
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JASON L WARD 1 
GREGORY W WAREHEIM 1 
CHRISTIAAN WEBB 1 
NEAL E WHITNEY 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
CRAIG S WILLIS 1 
RYAN WINGADER 1 
TODD YOUNG 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 2 
JOHN ZEMA 2 

 
20 GAUGE 
NOAH S ADAIR 1 
TROY ADAMS 1 
KATHERINE ADAMS 2 
MICHAEL J ANDERSON 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 3 
ERNEST E AVOLIO 1 
HOWIE BAILEY 2 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
DAVID BALLERINI 1 
JOHN E BARNES 1 
WILLIAM D BARNETT 1 
MARK A BEAUDOIN 1 
TODD D BENDER 3 
ANDREW BENSON 1 
JAMES L BIDDLE 1 
STEVEN J BIVINS 2 
VAN BOERNER 1 
CLIFF M BOLT 1 
STUART L BROWN 2 
JEFF BROWN 1 
JAY BUNTING 1 
DOMINIC BUONI 1 
BILL BURKE 1 
LOUIS CAMPEDELLI 1 
RILEY D CHADDOCK 1 
WALTER CHENG 1 
ROBERT E CHESTNUT 1 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
DONALD A CRAWFORD 1 
RAN DAVIS 1 
CLARENCE E DAWSON 1 
ROBERT DEFRANCESCO 1 
RILEY DELLINGER 1 
FRANK J DEMARCO 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 2 
MICHAEL R DORE 1 
RICHARD DOUGLAS 1 
KORDELL DRAKE 1 
DANA DRISCOLL 1 
GREGORY A DUDA 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
ROBERT ENNES 2 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
MICHAEL F FERCHAW 1 
JEFFREY L FLEISCHUT 1 

MARTY FLEMING 1 
BEN GALLUP 2 
MARK D GAY 1 
DAN W GEBERS 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 2 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
MICHAEL A GOINES 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
RALPH GRASSO 1 
STEPHEN GROVER 1 
CLARK HARTNESS 1 
THOMAS F HEBERT 1 
JOHN M HERKOWITZ 1 
BRIAN EDWARD HILL 1 
BRAD HODGES 1 
RON HURLBERT 2 
IAN HYDE 1 
JAMES JOHNSON 1 
DAN JONES 3 
JOHN KAPRON 1 
THOMAS W KEEGAN 1 
RANDY KING 2 
CRAIG KIRKMAN 2 
PHILIP B LA POINTE 1 
DUANE LAMLEY 1 
RICKY J LAURITO 1 
STEVE LIVINGSTON 1 
TOM LONGOLUCCO 1 
JAIME L LOYOLA 2 
CHRISTINA MACMILLAN 1 
STEVE M MANCINELLI 1 
ZACHARY MANN 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
KRISTEN MASENCUP 1 
HOWARD N MATTHEWS 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 1 
JOHN MCGINNIS 1 
GARY R MCNEVIN 1 
JOHN J MELLO 1 
JEFFREY R MOECHER 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 2 
BRIAN D MOORE 1 
DAN MORRIS 2 
CHARLES PEACOCK 1 
MICHAEL L PETERSON 1 
PHILLIP G POSTON 1 
BRUCE POYER 1 
GLENN E RICKMAN 1 
KENNY RIDDILE 3 
RICHARD W RIDDLE 1 
BRYAN E ROGERS 2 
MIKE SCHMITT 1 
ZACHARY SCHNEIDER 1 
BENJAMIN C SCHROEDER 2 
ANDREW SCHUSTEFF 1 
SHAWN SCOTT 1 
DAVID SCOTT 1 
JON SENZER 1 
DEE SHIRTS 1 

IAN SMINGLER 1 
DONALD M SNYDER 2 
SCOTT SOBIEGRAY 1 
ANDY SPOONER 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 1 
DAVID E STARRETT 1 
MICHAEL H STASIO 1 
MICHAEL J STEWART 1 
ARMOUR STRUNK 1 
JEFF SULLIVAN 1 
DONALD D TESCH 1 
KENT  THOMAS 1 
RYKER TORTI 1 
ANGELO A TROISI 1 
MEREDITH C TUNICK KLING 1 
LES TURNER 1 
MATT TYRONE 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 2 
JOE VANCURA 1 
DANNY D VINCENT 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
BILL WALDEN 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 
ADAM H WILLEY 1 
BRAD YOUNG 1 
ROBERT W ZEEK  JR 2 

 
28 GAUGE 
KATHERINE ADAMS 1 
RICHARD M ADAMS 1 
JEFFREY SCOTT ALBERTSON 1 
DAVID K ANDERSON 1 
MICHAEL J ANDERSON 1 
SAM ARMSTRONG 2 
HOWIE BAILEY 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
CONNOR BALL 1 
NICK BALLENTINE 2 
J B BARNARD 1 
JAMES R BARNARD 4 
MARK A BEAUDOIN 1 
RUSSELL S BINGHAM 1 
STEVEN J BIVINS 1 
LARRY C BLOUNT 1 
VAN BOERNER 1 
MICHAEL D BOYD 1 
STUART L BROWN 2 
JAY BUNTING 1 
DOMINIC BUONI 2 
DENNIS BURNS 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
JOHN CASTILLO 2 
HOWARD CHIN 1 
BRUCE CHRISTIAN 2 
WILLIE CLARK 1 
OWEN CLARK 1 
JACK L DEAN 1 
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ROBERT DEFRANCESCO 1 
LAUREN DOWNUM 1 
BRENT R EDWARDS 1 
MICHAEL S ESTEPP 1 
MATT FALLON 1 
KEN FORD 1 
JOHN FOURNIER 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
JAMES M GAST 1 
MARK D GAY 3 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 3 
PATRICK T GLAZE 1 
CLAY A GORMISH 1 
GARRETT HACKMASTER 1 
JOHN C HAUGH 1 
THOMAS F HEBERT 1 
DAVID P HEBERT 1 
GENE HELSENE 1 
DEAN J HERZBERG 1 
RON HURLBERT 1 
LARRY D ISRAEL 1 
DAN JONES 1 
W KEITH KEY 1 
CHRIS KLINE 1 
FRANCIS V KOSMACKI 1 
ROBERT G LA RUE 1 
DAN LEWIS 1 
ADAM LINETTY 1 
JAIME L LOYOLA 1 
AL MAGYAR 1 
STEVE M MANCINELLI 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
JOHN M MASTALSKI 1 
MICHAEL T MCCANN 1 
ALLEN MCCANNON 1 
REBECCA L MCCUMBER 3 
BRAD MCRAE 1 
KEVIN MONTELEONE 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
DAN MORRIS 2 
BILL MYERS 1 
TIMOTHY LEE NAGEL 1 
DON NELSON 1 
JAMES NIERZWICK 1 
GORDON NOVAK 1 
W C PARKS 1 
DONNIE PARKS 1 
TOM PAVLACK 1 
ROBERT C PAXTON 1 
DEBRA J PERRY 1 
ALAN POPP 1 
GARRETT RHODES 1 
FREDERICK J RICHARD 1 
ROBERT (BOB) RICK 1 
AUSTIN RIETH 1 
MATTHEW D SAVOLAINEN 1 
ROBERT D SETREN 1 
MARK C SMITH 1 
FRANK SMITHMYER 1 

JOHN H SNYDER 1 
DONALD M SNYDER 1 
BILL SPURLOCK 1 
BRET G STAPLES 1 
CURTIS R STONE 1 
DONNIE STRONG 1 
JEFF SULLIVAN 1 
DONALD D TESCH 1 
JASON TRESSLAR 1 
FRED K TSCHANTZ 1 
DAROLD E TUKEY 1 
LES TURNER 1 
MICHAEL VICKERS 1 
KEVIN VIGNOCCHI 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 2 
JERRY S WALKOWIAK 1 
CARTER WEHRHEIM 1 
JASON WENNET 1 
DAVID W WILKE 1 
THOMAS R WILLIAMS 1 
BILL WILSON 1 
STEVE WRIGHT 1 

 
.410 BORE 
SAM ARMSTRONG 1 
CLAY BALDWIN 1 
J B BARNARD 1 
STEVEN J BIVINS 1 
CAILE BRADHAM 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 2 
BAILEY GLENEWINKEL 1 
JOHN KAPRON 1 
W C PARKS 1 
JOSH POOLE 1 
LARRY A SEWARD 1 
SKEETE SMITHA 1 
CHRISTIAAN WEBB 1 

 
DOUBLES 
JOHN E BARNES 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
DENNIS BURNS 1 
BEN GALLUP 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
DAN JONES 1 
ADAM LINETTY 1 
STEVE M MANCINELLI 1 
NICK MARSDEN 1 
TOMMY R MOORE 1 
DAN MORRIS 1 
PHILLIP G POSTON 1 
KENNY RIDDILE 1 
MARK VAILLANCOURT 1 
JASON L WARD 1 
CHRISTIAAN WEBB 1 

 
HOA 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
JAMES J MURPHY 1 
W C PARKS 1 
DALE G SNOW 1 
 
 


